MPSA Teks 2018 League 6 Teks shooting range - Stage 7 - 2018-10-06

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class
1 Pretorius, Fanie

2 De Beer, Johan

3 Bouwer, Pieter

4 Stevenson, Irving
Stage Results - Production
Place Name No. Class
1 Mortlock, Vincent

2 van Heerden, Ruan

3 Engelbrecht, Hendrik
4 Theron, Arno

5 van Zyl, Martin

6 Loubser, Dieter

7 Horn, Michael

8 Breytenbach, Henning
9 Heyl, Wilhelm

10 Erasmus, Tinus

11 Oosthuizen, Ockert
12 Koch, Hendrik

13 Strydom, Jan

14 Boshoff, Willie

15 Fourie, Louis

16 Hohls, Mark

17 Wiese, Rohan

18 Strydom, Chantel

19 De Klerk, Willem

20 Patel, Ridwaan Ismail
21 van Schaik, Louwrens
22 Heyl, Dian

23 Kirk, jan

24 Stevenson, Tannin

25 Stevenson, Andrea

26 Mclntyre, Mac

27 Wehmeyer, Humphries
28 (DQ) Weber, Willie
Stage Results - Standard
Place Name No. Class
1 Van Deventer, Kyle

2 Potgieter, JC

3 Preller, Abrie

4 Naude, Johnny

5 De Bruin, Dawie

6 Coetzee, Andries

7 Venske, Denzil

8 Badenhorst, Johan

9 kloppers, Sakkie

10 Willemse, Anton

11 Reszka, Marek

12 Stephansen, Nic

13 Dirsuwei, Heinz

14 mulder, andries

<

1v

oNoloNe)

<

1v

o~ ~v~vwvwvw~vY~N~wW~wWwYWvYwYYNYVYYWTYWYWYTYYYYTTT™'™™Y™™Y

Div

NN nNn n n n nm n NNn N1 »nn \»n1 n

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

39
39
37
39

Points

38
36
32
38
36
38
40
38
34
36
40
38
36
36
34
38
33
36
38
34
38
30
33
38
32
38
31

Points

36
38
40
36
34
36
36
32
36
29
38
32
37
35

Pen

o O O O

Pen

S OO O OO OO OO oo oo oo

1

(U
o O O O O O O

o O

10

Pen

S O OO OO OO O oo oo o

Time

3.92
4.09
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23.24
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Time

3.18
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4.24
4.44
6.99
7.00
6.74
8.11
6.70
10.23
9.79
11.76
13.57

Hit

Factor
9.9490
9.5355
9.1133
1.6781

Hit
Factor
8.6957
8.5106
8.0402
8.0169
7.9295
7.6152
7.5330
7.1834
6.7460
6.5336
6.4516
6.2397
6.1856
6.1538
6.0823
6.0222
5.8974
5.6962
5.6464
5.2550
5.1213
4.8387
4.8218
44186
4.3776
4.0992
3.8251

Hit
Factor
11.3208
10.7955
8.5837
8.4906
7.6577
5.1502
5.1429
4.7478
4.4390
4.3284
3.7146
3.2686
3.1463
2.5792

Stage
Pts
40.0000
38.3375
36.6401
6.7468

Stage
Pts
40.0000
39.1485
36.9847
36.8775
36.4755
35.0297
34.6516
33.0435
31.0314
30.0544
29.6772
28.7025
28.4536
28.3073
27.9784
27.7020
27.1279
26.2024
25.9733
24.1729
23.5579
22.2579
22.1802
20.3254
20.1368
18.8562
17.5954

Stage
Pts
40.0000
38.1439
30.3290
30.0000
27.0571
18.1973
18.1715
16.7755
15.6844
15.2936
13.1249
11.5490
11.1169
9.1131

Stage %

100.00 %
95.84 %
91.60 %
16.87 %

Stage %

100.00 %
97.87 %
92.46 %
92.19 %
91.19 %
87.57 %
86.63 %
82.61 %
77.58 %
75.14 %
74.19 %
71.76 %
71.13 %
70.77 %
69.95 %
69.25 %
67.82 %
65.51 %
64.93 %
60.43 %
58.89 %
55.64 %
5545 %
50.81 %
50.34 %
47.14 %
43.99 %

Stage %

100.00 %
95.36 %
75.82 %
75.00 %
67.64 %
45.49 %
4543 %
41.94 %
39.21 %
38.23 %
32.81 %
28.87 %
27.79 %
22.78 %



15 (DQ) Van Niekerk, Leon S Maj

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.5.20 Hurricane) at 2018-10-08 08:29 +0200



